– Stop torque: > 25 Ncm. ( > 35.5 in-oz)
– Torque: 0.5  to  2.5 Ncm.
(0.71  to  3.5 in-oz)
– Electrical angle: 220° ± 20°
– Mechanical angle:
– Nut Torque: > 80 Ncm. ( 113.6 in-oz)
– Taper (*) (Log. & Alog. only Rn > 1K) Lin ; Log; Alog.
FEATURES

• 000 =  CM = Switch 45° (only SMC-10)
000 = C M
HOW TO ORDER
NOTE: The information contained here should be used for reference purposes only.
Shaft:  The standard option is E4 L30 black colour.
3.3
1.6
0.
9
NOT CRIMPED
QUANTITY:   100 units See  PT-10 or PTC-10 data sheets.
CRIMPED
This way of ordering should be used for options which are not included
in the "How to order" standard and optional extras.
NUT AND WASHER = Without nut and washerSM-10 H04 (Max. 16 digits) +   DRAWING NUMBER
STANDARD SHAFT
TERMINALS
COMMON DIMENSIONS
PACKAGING TESTS
54
STANDARD OPTIONSHOW TO ORDER CUSTOM DRAWING
E S A
1.1 0.8
5.5 7.5
A S E
5.
15
4
2.4
3.
5
11.7
10
M
7x
07
5
9
0.5
30
ø
4
MOUNTING METHOD
h 2.5
h 5
v 10
55
2.5
7
E S A
12
.8
5
7
2.5 2.75 2.5 4.55 2.5
S S
2.5 2.5
5 (b) (a)
ø 1.3(b)(a)
E S A
12
.8
5
2.5 2.5 2.75 5 5
S S
5 5
5 (b) (a)
ø 1.3(b)(a)
E A
2.5 2.5 8.5
5
5